Konecna tabulka KP IlI. tr. 1980-81
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TJ Jicin
Nachod B
Nova Paka
Trutnov C
Rokytnice B
Vrchlabi B
Jaromér

TJ Ji¢in B
TJ Ji¢éin D
Dvar Kral.

. Jilemnice
. Horice B

2303
2285
2310
2280
2233
2287
2226
2259
2207
2261

2254
2200

34
32
31
24
23
22
21
17
16
15
15
14



